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Open Merit - FALL 2025

Name

Aaiza Murtaza
Fatima Nadeem
Sobia Talib
SHAFAQ CHAUDHRY
ARIBA ASIF
Amina Noreen
Faiza Anwar

Zoia Kanwal
Aiman Fatima
Maryam Shahid
Ammara Saeed
Javeria Igbal
Momina Shehzadi
Maira Arshad
Saeeda Shaban Mirza
Mubeena Anwar
Marriam Shahzadi
Marwa Arif

Laiba Shahzad
Sana Tariq
Maryam Rauf khan
Pamila Ashiq

Isma Shahzady

Suman Fatima

Father Name
Ghulam Murtaza
Nadeem Ahmad
Talib Hussain

MUHAMMAD RAFIQ

SARDAR ASIF ALI KHAN

Abdul Wahid Butt
Muhammad Anwar
Muhammad Babu
Ansar Ali

Shahid Mrhmood
Saeed Ahmad
Muhammad Igbal
Muhammad ljaz

Arshad Ali

Mirza Allah Rakha Nazir
Muhammad Anwar khan
Abdul aziz

Muhammad Arif

M shahzad

Muhammad Tariq
AbdulRauf Khan
Muhammad Ashiq
Adrees Butt

Shoukat Ali Zahid

Date of Birth
2002-12-01
2002-06-01
1999-11-10
2000-10-28
2002-02-04
2002-12-13
2001-11-20
2000-10-31
2004-05-05
2004-02-16
2002-03-08
2001-04-20
2001-08-18
2001-09-30
2003-10-22
2001-07-08
2001-02-21
2001-10-12
2001-05-19
2001-08-04
2004-02-07
1999-12-20
2002-04-28
1995-09-02
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Score
85.35
84.35
83.98
83.5
83.28
82.93
81.04
81
80.98
80.7
80.33
80.3
79.28
79.25
77.83
77.5
76.8
74.58
73.3
71.55
70.8
69.68
69.28
65.38
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